Releases - December 26, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

238423
235930
156945
190690
237328
170714
233274
199437
194431
259620
238495
196714

Bowier
Buckler
Burbage
Burton
Cole
French
Green
Lacefield
Mckinney
Nantz
Troup
Walker

James
David
Gregory
Shari
Bates
Joshua
Robert
Daniel
Bill
Mark
Edward
John

Jo
Allen

Lee
Douglas

L
Alexander

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Crittenden County Jail
Campbell County Jail

Kentucky State Reformatory
KY Corr. Inst. for Women

Warren County Jail
Fulton County Jail

Blackburn Corr. Complex

Butler County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary

Marion County Jail
Marshall County Jail

Daviess County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



