DOC#	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
238423	Bowier	James		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Crittenden County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
235930	Buckler	David		Shock Probation Began - In State	Campbell County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
156945	Burbage	Gregory		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Reformatory	Class D (1 - 5 years)
190690	Burton	Shari	Jo	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
237328	Cole	Bates	Allen	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
170714	French	Joshua		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233274	Green	Robert	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Blackburn Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
199437	Lacefield	Daniel		Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
194431	Mckinney	Bill	Douglas	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259620	Nantz	Mark		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
238495	Troup	Edward	L	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marshall County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
196714	Walker	John	Alexander	Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)